
4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 2 1 12

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 18,973 20,366 19,802 21,062 20,644 100,847

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 26 30 46 28 26 156

Idp 508 461 615 781 746 3,111

Int 1,631 1,676 2,491 2,730 2,978 11,506

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 87 131 132 145 140 635

Npa 10,993 14,361 14,091 13,831 13,121 66,397

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 20 18 15 20 85

Rep 21,384 25,473 23,226 22,770 21,586 114,439

TPF 10 2 5 2 8 27

Unk 1 3 1 1 0 6

Total 53,634 62,531 60,438 61,374 59,277 297,254

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,128 957 457 223 513 820 917

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 18 24 15 10 33 19 17

Int 70 60 38 37 106 71 74

LPF 8 3 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 795 644 280 180 311 578 621

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,122 978 530 409 935 1,179 1,066

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,145 2,667 1,323 864 1,899 2,670 2,705

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 642 460 333 535 1,033 192 203 380 453

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 19 7 23 20 11 5 6 13

11 60 44 48 118 57 16 12 19 24

3 1 3 1 0 6 0 0 1 5

295 452 375 183 349 923 129 149 237 399

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

351 865 782 522 1,061 1,542 227 193 347 557

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1,108 2,030 1,684 1,095 2,086 3,581 576 562 990 1,452



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

519 388 507 153 302 121 228 405 2 58

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 6 4 3 4 25 0 4

44 15 33 10 31 10 14 53 0 9

8 0 3 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

446 218 477 115 304 101 139 356 0 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

468 265 606 272 373 178 189 670 0 79

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,498 894 1,637 556 1,018 414 575 1,516 3 204



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

535 202 45 20 13,171

2 0 1 0 14

4 4 3 0 340

55 17 1 1 1,158

4 2 0 1 76

376 200 31 31 9,747

1 0 0 0 8

1,032 275 69 41 17,183

0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 3

2,009 700 150 94 41,705



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 12 12

Cpf 21 21

Dem 100,847 100,847

Eco 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 156 156

Idp 3,111 3,111

Int 11,506 11,506

JPF 1 1

LPF 635 635

NPA 66,397 66,397

PFP 8 8

Ref 85 85

Rep 114,439 114,439

TPF 27 27

Unk 6 6

Total 297,254 297,254

District Number

Party

3



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Dem 1,607 2,740 233 90 501 3,305 8,476

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 6 9

Idp 27 84 5 1 18 122 257

Int 66 256 26 7 79 413 847

LPF 12 21 1 0 2 28 64

Npa 633 1,684 142 52 389 1,879 4,779

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 2 6

Rep 1,102 3,029 401 140 702 2,827 8,201

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,448 7,820 810 290 1,693 8,585 22,646

District Number

Party

4



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 6 3 3 12

Cpf 10 3 8 21

Dem 34,274 33,451 33,122 100,847

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 60 53 43 156

Idp 1,238 1,054 819 3,111

Int 4,663 4,181 2,662 11,506

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 219 246 170 635

Npa 21,626 24,161 20,610 66,397

PFP 4 2 2 8

Ref 34 25 26 85

Rep 31,793 45,298 37,348 114,439

TPF 10 6 11 27

Unk 0 4 2 6

Total 93,939 108,488 94,827 297,254

District Number

Party

5



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 6 12

Cpf 11 10 21

Dem 58,111 42,736 100,847

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 89 67 156

Idp 1,583 1,528 3,111

Int 5,620 5,886 11,506

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 351 284 635

Npa 39,092 27,305 66,397

PFP 2 6 8

Ref 43 42 85

Rep 71,426 43,013 114,439

TPF 17 10 27

Unk 6 0 6

Total 176,358 120,896 297,254

District Number

Party

6



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 654 353 1,007

Idp 22 6 28

Int 86 26 112

LPF 12 4 16

Npa 476 222 698

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 769 400 1,169

Total 2,020 1,013 3,033

District Number

Party

7



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 2 1 12

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 18,973 20,366 19,802 21,062 20,644 100,847

Eco 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 26 30 46 28 26 156

Idp 508 461 615 781 746 3,111

Int 1,631 1,676 2,491 2,730 2,978 11,506

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 87 131 132 145 140 635

Npa 10,993 14,361 14,091 13,831 13,121 66,397

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 20 18 15 20 85

Rep 21,384 25,473 23,226 22,770 21,586 114,439

TPF 10 2 5 2 8 27

Unk 1 3 1 1 0 6

Total 53,634 62,531 60,438 61,374 59,277 297,254

District Number

Party

8



4/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:43 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 6 12

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,155 54,692 100,847

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 68 88 156

Idp 1,199 1,912 3,111

Int 4,429 7,077 11,506

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 282 353 635

Npa 32,040 34,357 66,397

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 38 47 85

Rep 58,610 55,829 114,439

TPF 14 13 27

Unk 6 0 6

Total 142,857 154,397 297,254

District Number

Party

9


